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Ref. No. |19 

Date 

06-05-2024 

Date 

06-05-2024 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023,24 (PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 1S YEAR 
(ONLY FOR BACK PAPEREX-STUDENT) 

Paper 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

Date 

06-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

Day 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

/SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

Monday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

3. Office Copy. 

Day 

Monday 

Day 

Monday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 

Friday 

Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 2ND YEAR 

(ONLY FOR BACK PAPEREX-STUDENT) 

History and Principle of Physical Education 
Basic and Systematic Anatomny 

Sports Sociology and Environmental Studies 
Health Education 

2. For upload in University website. 

Paper 

Physiology and Physiology of Exercise 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Educational and Sports Psychology 

Management of Physical Education 

Kinesiology 

Paper 

Sports Training, Officiating and Coaching 

Method in Physical Education 
Test and Measurement in Physical 

Education 

Dated: - 2 .04.2024 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 3*D YEAR 

Time 

1 P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Yoga & Recreation 

Time 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

07:30 AM- 10:30 AM 

Time 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM- 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM �02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-2655 

EVN-2656 

EVN-2657 

EVN-2658 

Paper Code 

EVN-2659 

EVN-2660 

EVN-2661 

EVN-2662 

Paper Code 

Exam Controller 

EVN-2659 

EVN-2660 

EVN-2661 

EVN-2662 

Exam Controller 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

