

# श्री देव सुमन उत्तराखण्ड विश्वविद्यालय, बादशाही थौल, टिहरी गढ़वाल (उत्तराखण्ड)

# Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, coesdsuv@gmail.com Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in

Ref. No. 119 / SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024

Dated: - 12 .04.2024

## YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2027,24 (PROFESSIONAL COURSE)

### BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 1ST YEAR

(ONLY FOR BACK PAPER/EX-STUDENT)

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	History and Principle of Physical Education	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2655
07-05-2024	Tuesday	Basic and Systematic Anatomy	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2656
09-05-2024	Thursday	Sports Sociology and Environmental Studies	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2657
10-05-2024	Friday	Health Education	07:30 AM- 10:30 AM	EVN-2658

# BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 2<sup>ND</sup> YEAR

#### (ONLY FOR BACK PAPER/EX-STUDENT)

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	Physiology and Physiology of Exercise	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2659
07-05-2024	Tuesday	Educational and Sports Psychology	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2660
09-05-2024	Thursday	Management of Physical Education	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2661
10-05-2024	Friday	Kinesiology	11:00 AM – 02:00 PM	EVN-2662

## BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 3<sup>RD</sup> YEAR

Date	Day	Paper	Time	Paper Code
06-05-2024	Monday	Sports Training, Officiating and Coaching	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2659
07-05-2024	Tuesday	Method in Physical Education	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2660
09-05-2024	Thursday	Test and Measurement in Physical Education	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2661
10-05-2024	Friday	Yoga & Recreation	03:00 PM- 06:00 PM	EVN-2662

Exam Controller

#### Copy for Information and necessary action:

- 1. P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor.
- 2. For upload in University website.
- 3. Office Copy.

Exam Controller